Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

State: 12/18 b (SourcgarittaReomy/ts-en)
i

<
- —



https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en
https://www.rittal.com/us-en

SV 9677.580 - Contact hazard protection cover for 185

mm busbar system

For contact hazard protection of the busbar assembly at the rear and front.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Color

Supply includes

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

© Rittal 2025

SV 9677.580

For contact hazard protection of the busbar assembly at the rear
and front.

Base tray: Polyphenylene ether (PPE)
Closure profile: Polyphenylene ether (PPE)
Cover section: Polyamide

Central cover: Polyamide

RAL 7035

Cover section, slotted, 50 mm wide
Cover sections, slotted, 100 mm wide
Base trays

Closure sections

Center cover for busbar support

1 pc(s).

5.42

5.82

39269097
4028177705449
EC000775

27142116



Approvals

Approvals UL + C-UL (listed)

© Rittal 2025



