

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SV 9677.580

Contact hazard protection cover

State: 1/10/2019 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SV 9677.580 - Contact hazard protection cover for 185 mm busbar system

For contact hazard protection of the busbar assembly at the rear and front.

Features

Model No.	SV 9677.580
Product description	For contact hazard protection of the busbar assembly at the rear and front.
Material	Base tray: Polyphenylene ether (PPE) Closure profile: Polyphenylene ether (PPE) Cover section: Polyamide Central cover: Polyamide
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Cover section, slotted, 50 mm wide Cover sections, slotted, 100 mm wide Base trays Closure sections Center cover for busbar support
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	5.42
Gross weight	5.82
Customs tariff number	39269097
EAN	4028177705449
ETIM 9	EC000775
ECLASS 8.0	27142116

Approvals

Approvals

Approvals

UL + C-UL (listed)